
Go On Events
May

Go On events are computer and tablet skills 
classes for adults to help with everyday tasks.
The classes take place in libraries across Northern 
Ireland and are FREE to Library members.
You can find a course in a library near you.

Connect with us
www.librariesni.org.uk



Tuesday 6 May
Randalstown Library
at 2:30pm

Tuesday 7 May
Glengormley Library
at 10:00am
Rathcoole Library
at 2:00pm

Monday 12 May
Antrim Library
at 10:00am

Tuesday 13 May
Lurgan Library
at 10:30am

Monday 19 May
Cookstown Library
at 10:00am
Shantallow Library
at 10:00am

Tuesday 20 May
Dungannon Library
at 10:00am

Wednesday 21 May
Magherafelt Library
at 10:00am
Portadown Library
at 1:30pm

Thursday 22 May
Maghera Library
at 10:00am

Friday 23 May
Draperstown Library
at 10:00am

Thursday 29 May
Fivemiletown Library
at 10:00am

Friday 30 May
Coalisland Library
at 10:00am

1-2-1 eClinic
IT help for beginners: help with your 
mobile device, general IT assistance, 
information about library e-services.

Tuesday 20 May
Derry Central Library
10:00am

eMagazines and eBooks
Find out how to access free eBooks 
and eMagazines on your mobile device.

Thursday 8 May
Waterside Library
10:00am

Introduction to iPad
A basic introduction to the iPad. If you 
have an iPad or are thinking of getting 
one and want to learn how to use it, 
then this is for you!

Tuesday 27 May
Lurgan Library
11:00am

Meet Kubo
Meet Kubo the robot. Learn the basics 
of coding with interactive games. 
Suitable for 4 - 10 year olds.

Friday 2 May
Strabane Library
at 10:00am

Shopping Online
Learn the basics of shopping 
securely online.

Tuesday13 May
Newtownstewart Library
at 10:00am

Friday 16 May
Castlederg Library
at 10:00am

Using and Downloading Apps
A basic guide to downloading and 
installing apps on mobile devices.

Friday 23 May
Rethfriland Library
at 1:30pm

Understanding Artificial 
Intelligence (AI)
Take a look at AI, its applications in 
everyday life and the benefits and 
challenges it brings.


